Date

03/05/
14

03/06/
14
03/07/
14
03/10/

14

03/14/
14

03/14/
14
03/15/
14

03/18/
14

03/19/
14

03/20/
14

03/22/
14
03/27/
14
03/28/

14

03/29/
14

04/12/
14
04/15/
14
04/19/
14
04/19/
14
04/23/
14
04/24/
14

Time

3:30 PM MST

3:00 PM MST

3:30 PM MST

3:30 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

9:30 PM
MDT

9:00 AM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

5:15PM
MDT

3:00 PM
MDT

6:00 AM
MDT

12:00 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

12:00 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

Games for West High Baseball
Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away Team

Cyprus Var/lVv
Roy Var/1V
Juan Diego Soph
DH
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Mtn. Crest
TBD
West High Baseball
Copper Hills Var &
Vv
Skyline
West High Baseball
Hillcrest JV
West High Baseball
TBD
West High Baseball
Hunter Soph
West High Baseball
Olympus Soph DH
West High Baseball

West High Baseball

Away
Scor
e

12

Home Team

West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Juan Diego 1V Only
Cimarron
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Copper Hills Varsity
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
East Var/lV
West High Baseball
Cottonwood 1V
West High Baseball
T-Ville Soph DH

West High Baseball

Bountiful JV/Soph DH

West High Baseball

Taylorsville

Taylorsville Var Only

Hom

Scor

Result

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



04/25/
14
04/26/
14
04/29/

14

04/30/
14

05/01/
14
05/03/
14
05/03/

14

05/05/
14

05/06/
14

05/07/
14
05/10/
14

06/03/
14

06/05/
14

06/07/
14
06/10/
14

06/12/
14

06/14/
14

06/19/
14

06/20/
14
06/24/
14
06/26/

14

06/28/
14

07/01/
14
07/03/
14
07/05/

14

07/15/
14

07/17/
14

07/21/
14

3:30 PM
MDT

12:00 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

12:00 PM
MDT

12:00 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 AM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

8:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

11:00 AM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

12:00 AM
MDT

Taylorsville
Olympus
Hunter
Hunter Var Only
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Granger
West High Baseball
Cyprus
Westlake
Tooele
West High Baseball
Olympus
West High Baseball
Kearns
West High Baseball
Woodscross
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Granger
Bountiful
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball

West High Baseball

West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter Soph DH
Granger
Granger Var only
West High Baseball
Hillcrest
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
Copper Hills
West High Baseball
Hillcrest
West High Baseball
Murray
West High Baseball
Taylorsville
Hunter
West High Baseball
West High Baseball
West Jordan
Stansbury
Corner Canyon

Pool Play

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



07/23/ 12:00 AM West High Baseball SINGLE ELIMINATION Unscore

14 MDT TOURNAMENT d
06/30/ 6:15 PM Granger West High Baseball Unscore
15 MDT d
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