

## Games for West High Baseball Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
03/05/ 14	3:30 PM MST	Cyprus Var/JV	12	West High Baseball	5	Loss
03/06/ 14	3:00 PM MST	Roy Var/JV		West High Baseball		Unscore d
03/07/ 14	3:30 PM MST	Juan Diego Soph DH		West High Baseball		Unscore d
03/10/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Juan Diego JV Only		Unscore d
03/14/ 14	4:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Cimarron		Unscore d
03/14/ 14	9:30 PM MDT	Mtn. Crest		West High Baseball		Unscore d
03/15/ 14	9:00 AM MDT	TBD		West High Baseball		Unscore d
03/18/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Copper Hills Varsity		Unscore d
03/19/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	Copper Hills Var & JV		West High Baseball		Unscore d
03/20/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	Skyline		West High Baseball		Unscore d
03/22/ 14	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball		East Var/JV		Unscore d
03/27/ 14	5:15 PM MDT	Hillcrest JV		West High Baseball		Unscore d
03/28/ 14	3:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Cottonwood JV		Unscore d
03/29/ 14	6:00 AM MDT	TBD		West High Baseball		Unscore d
04/12/ 14	12:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball		T-Ville Soph DH		Unscore d
04/15/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	Hunter Soph		West High Baseball		Unscore d
04/19/ 14	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball		Bountiful JV/Soph DH		Unscore d
04/19/ 14	12:00 PM MDT	Olympus Soph DH		West High Baseball		Unscore d
04/23/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Taylorsville		Unscore d
04/24/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball		Taylorsville Var Only		Unscore d

04/25/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	Taylorsville	West High Baseball	Unscore d
04/26/ 14	12:00 PM MDT	Olympus	West High Baseball	Unscore d
04/29/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	Hunter	West High Baseball	Unscore d
04/30/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	Hunter Var Only	West High Baseball	Unscore d
05/01/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Hunter	Unscore d
05/03/ 14	12:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Hunter	Unscore d
05/03/ 14	12:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Hunter Soph DH	Unscore d
05/05/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Granger	Unscore d
05/06/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Granger Var only	Unscore d
05/07/ 14	3:30 PM MDT	Granger	West High Baseball	Unscore d
05/10/ 14	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball	Hillcrest	Unscore d
06/03/ 14	6:00 PM MDT	Cyprus	West High Baseball	Unscore d
06/05/ 14	6:00 AM MDT	Westlake	West High Baseball	Unscore d
06/07/ 14	11:00 AM MDT	Tooele	West High Baseball	Unscore d
06/10/ 14	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Copper Hills	Unscore d
06/12/ 14	6:00 PM MDT	Olympus	West High Baseball	Unscore d
06/14/ 14	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball	Hillcrest	Unscore d
06/19/ 14	6:00 PM MDT	Kearns	West High Baseball	Unscore d
06/20/ 14	8:00 PM PDT	West High Baseball	Murray	Unscore d
06/24/ 14	6:00 PM MDT	Woodscross	West High Baseball	Unscore d
06/26/ 14	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Taylorsville	Unscore d
06/28/ 14	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball	Hunter	Unscore d
07/01/ 14	6:00 PM MDT	Granger	West High Baseball	Unscore d
07/03/ 14	6:00 PM MDT	Bountiful	West High Baseball	Unscore d
07/05/ 14	11:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball	West Jordan	Unscore d
07/15/ 14	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Stansbury	Unscore d
07/17/ 14	6:00 PM MDT	West High Baseball	Corner Canyon	Unscore d
07/21/ 14	12:00 AM MDT	West High Baseball	Pool Play	Unscore d

07/23/	12:00 AM	West High Baseball	SINGLE ELIMINATION	Unscore
14	MDT		TOURNAMENT	d
06/30/ 15	6:15 PM MDT	Granger	West High Baseball	Unscore d